
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Glasgow 2024 (2/3 Mar) 1985 Tables
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D1:3800
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1993 D2:2991
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2012
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6645WR 2012 6645 2012A. EATON (USA)CRA. EATON (USA)

WA World Indoor Championships (19)

NR7 Feb 2000

6418Simon Ehammer1 SUI

980

6.73

1068

8.03

2048

752

14.39

2800

758

1.95

D1: 3558

1080

7.62

4638

972

5.20

808

2:46.03

D2:28605610

(1) (1) (6)(7)(1) (1) (8)

(1) (2)(1) (2) (1) (1)R: 2868 (1) J: 2798 (2) T: 752 (8)

NR31 May 2002

6407Sander Aae SKOTHEIM2 NOR

861

7.06

997

7.75

1858

764

14.58

2622

925

2.13

D1: 3547

969

8.05

4516

941

5.10

950

2:33.23

D2:28605457

(6) (2) (1)(2)(8) (3) (5)

(5) (4)(7) (3) (3) (1)R: 2780 (3) J: 2863 (1) T: 764 (5)

26 Mar 1998

6340Johannes ERM3 EST

918

6.90

987

7.71

1905

834

15.72

2739

813

2.01

D1: 3552

930

8.21

4482

941

5.10

917

2:36.15

D2:27885423

(10) (2) (2)(3)(4) (4) (2)

(4) (3)(2) (4) (4) (3)R: 2765 (5) J: 2741 (3) T: 834 (2)

28 Apr 1997

6242Ken MULLINGS4 BAH

944

6.83

982

7.69

1926

758

14.49

2684

953

2.16

D1: 3637

1043

7.76

4680

790

4.60

772

2:49.35

D2:26055470

(2) (10) (9)(1)(3) (5) (6)

(3) (1)(3) (1) (2) (9)R: 2759 (7) J: 2725 (4) T: 758 (6)

2 Apr 1999

6187Makenson GLETTY5 FRA

918

6.90

847

7.14

1765

910

16.95

2675

731

1.92

D1: 3406

1028

7.82

4434

910

5.00

843

2:42.76

D2:27815344

(3) (5) (5)(9)(4) (10) (1)

(8) (7)(4) (5) (6) (4)R: 2789 (2) J: 2488 (9) T: 910 (1)

3 Jul 1999

6080Vilén STRÁSKÝ6 CZE

900

6.95

874

7.25

1774

769

14.67

2543

785

1.98

D1: 3328

994

7.95

4322

880

4.90

878

2:39.56

D2:27525202

(4) (7) (3)(5)(6) (7) (4)

(7) (8)(8) (8) (8) (5)R: 2772 (4) J: 2539 (8) T: 769 (4)

19 Jul 2001

6076Sven JANSONS7 NED

951

6.81

1007

7.79

1958

700

13.54

2658

758

1.95

D1: 3416

952

8.12

4368

849

4.80

859

2:41.26

D2:26605217

(8) (9) (4)(7)(2) (2) (10)

(2) (6)(5) (7) (7) (6)R: 2762 (6) J: 2614 (6) T: 700 (10)

14 Mar 2002

5940Jente HAUTTEKEETE8 BEL

861

7.06

866

7.22

1727

758

14.48

2485

813

2.01

D1: 3298

959

8.09

4257

910

5.00

773

2:49.29

D2:26425167

(7) (5) (8)(3)(8) (9) (7)

(9) (9)(9) (9) (9) (7)R: 2593 (8) J: 2589 (7) T: 758 (6)

16 May 1998

5737Ondřej KOPECKÝ10 CZE

847

7.10

871

7.24

1718

715

13.79

2433

679

1.86

D1: 3112

947

8.14

4059

880

4.90

798

2:46.90

D2:26254939

(9) (7) (7)(10)(11) (8) (9)

(10) (10)(10) (10) (10) (8)R: 2592 (9) J: 2430 (10) T: 715 (9)

22 Dec 2001

DNFMarkus ROOTH NOR

854

7.08

980

7.68

1834

822

15.52

2656

785

1.98

D1: 3441

979

8.01

4420

941

5.10 DNS

5361

(5) (2)(5)(10) (6) (3)

(6) (5)(6) (6) (5)R: 1833 (10) J: 2706 (5) T: 822 (3)

7 Mar 1996

DNFHarrison WILLIAMS USA

900

6.95 DNS(6)

R: 900 (11)

6913Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 300259634991D1: 391129582048

95097210809539101068980
2:33.235.207.622.1616.958.036.73

R: 3010 J: 2993 T: 910
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